FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2021-09-19
Sélectif Régional de Slalom

Catégorie S

20119423 - Finale - 77360 Vaires Sur Marne

C1D

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Lucie Baudu U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak 101.77+0 - 101.77 | 69.94 | 46.14
2 2 A |Ella Bregazzi Kayak Club Angerien 106.02+2 = 108.02 | 134.95 | 78.16
3 6 A | Julia Budzinski C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 121.22+6 - 127.22 | 334.68 | 406.37
4 8 A | Caroline Loir Club Du Radeau De La Meduse 151.36+0 - 151.36 | 585.78 | 454.74
5 9 A |Fanchon Janssen Golbey Epinal St Nabord 116.42+50 - 166.42 | 742.44 | 113.4
6 1 B | Tiphaine Duboc Canoe Kayak Montreuil 116.44+6 - 122.44 | 289.95 | 203.22
7 7 B | Adele Charlaigre Torcy Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -

C1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Alexis Bobon Canoe Kayak De Vertou 90.08+0 - 90.08 82.2 24.23
2 2 A | Jules Bernardet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 88.89+2 - 90.89 | 91.83 | 18.03
3 3 A | Yohann Senechault Canoe Kayak Club France 91.64+0 - 91.64 | 100.74 | 35.22
4 6 A | Cedric Joly Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 91.42+4 - 95.42 | 145.68 | 30.28
5 7 A | Hector Combes Canoe Kayak Club France 94.82+2 - 96.82 | 162.32 | 93.38
6 8 A |Glen Le Meur Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 97.9+0 - 97.9 | 175.16 | 224.37
7 9 A |Corentin Oulhen Les Alligators - Landerneau 98.16+0 - 98.16 | 178.26 | 232.48
8 10 A | Gaspard Perrio Canoe Kayak Montreuil 96.19+2 - 98.19 | 178.61 | 304.23
9 11 A | Gireg Hamoniaux Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 99.39+0 - 99.39 | 192.88 | 265.1
10 12 A | Tomy Dandonneau Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 97.69+2 - 99.69 | 196.44 | 258.45
11 13 A | Thomas L'huillier C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 96.28+4 - 100.28 | 203.46 | 151.68
12 15 A | Etienne Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 101.91+0 - 101.91 | 222.84 | 296.86
13 17 A | Paul Cascarino Canoe Kayak Club France 102.22+2 - 104.22 | 250.3 | 217.78
14 18 A | Yvan Leblond Canoe Kayak Montreuil 102.53+2 - 104.53 | 253.98 | 286.19
15 22 A | Etienne Wiche Ckc Vallee De L'ain 102.61+4 - 106.61 | 278.71 | 350.52
16 23 A | Loic Trenchant Cadpa Huningue 103.87+4 - 107.87 | 293.69 | 142.85
17 24 A | Nicolas Ducrocq Canoe Kayak Montreuil 98.46+10 - 108.46 | 300.7 | 188.69
18 28 A | Etienne Nardeau Red Star Club Champigny 113.31+2 - 115.31 | 382.14 | 380.04
19 29 A | Hugo Eouzan-chaffotec Kayak Club De Rennes 115.61+0 - 115.61 | 385.71 | 1132.3
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20 32 A | Timothee Cornu Kayak Club De Rennes 129.61+6 - 135.61 | 623.47 | 263.89
21 33 A | Adrien Fischer Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 100.14+52 - 152.14 | 819.98 | 69.08
22 34 A | Matheo Lebaindre Kayak Club De Rennes 109.57+50 - 159.57 | 908.31 | 340.29
23 35 A | Yves Prigent Kayak Club De Rennes - - Abs - -
24 1B | Sebastien De Kerleau Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 100.42+4 - 104.42 | 257.68 | 156.04
25 2B |Matthis Fradin Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 114.23+0 - 114.23 | 374.29 | 719.68
26 17 B | Melvin Queudeville Torcy Canoe Kayak 124.41+14 - 138.41 | 661.76 | 1197.0
9

27 23 B | Antoine Martin Canoe Kayak Club Brionne 149.02+60 - 209.02 | 1501.2 | 585.71
28 35 B | Vincent Delahaye Torcy Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A |Lucie Baudu U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak 96.88+4 - 100.88 | 125.69 | 34.36
2 4 A | Tiphaine Duboc Canoe Kayak Montreuil 103.51+2 - 105.51 | 176.83 | 155.98
3 5A | Fanchon Janssen Golbey Epinal St Nabord 105.27+2 - 107.27 | 196.27 | 1102.6

5
4 8 A | Viviana Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 109.4+2 - 111.4 | 241.9 | 303.09
5 9 A |Lolita Seguy C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 109.41+4 - 113.41 | 264.1 | 387.69
6 15 A | Caroline Loir Club Du Radeau De La Meduse 116.15+4 = 120.15 | 338.55 | 365.74
7 16 A | Mala Gombert Golbey Epinal St Nabord 117.58+4 - 121.58 | 354.35 | 291.57
8 18 A | Manon Le Lay Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 134.85+52 - 186.85 | 1075.3 | 337.58
7
9 1 B | Adeline Roux Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 109.28+0 - 109.28 | 223.48 | 235.65
10 2B |Eva Dauvergne Red Star Club Champigny 126.69+0 - 126.69 | 415.8 | 535.63
11 3B |Zoe Waeles Angouleme Canoe Kayak 125.12+2 - 127.12 | 420.56 | 383.12
12 6 B | Loan Battistuzzi Torcy Canoe Kayak 126.15+6 - 132.15 | 476.12 | 327.07
13 7 B | Adele Charlaigre Torcy Canoe Kayak 133.43+4 - 137.43 | 534.44 | 546.34
14 8 B | Margot Perrin Golbey Epinal St Nabord 132.47+8 - 140.47 | 568.03 | 331.3
15 16 B | Emilie Lhomme Torcy Canoe Kayak 136.63+156 - 292.63 | 2248.8 | 536.1
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16 18 B | Alina Rassel Canoe Kayak Club France - - Abs - -

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A |Anatole Delassus Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire 82.41+0 - 82.41 40 19.88
2 2 A | Thomas Durand Marne Et Gondoire CanoE Kayak 86.92+0 - 86.92 96.3 | 105.28
3 3 A | Malo Quemeneur Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k. 87.88+0 - 87.88 | 108.28 | 19.41
4 4 A | Hugo Regnier Kayak Club De Rennes 88.4+0 - 88.4 | 114.77 | 61.69
5 4 A | Etienne Daille Ckc Vallee De L'ain 88.4+0 - 88.4 | 114.77 | 72.39
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Arthur Mizzi

Noe Perreau
Florian Busson
Tom Bouchardon
Corentin Monasse
Lucas Latimier
Killian Flegeau
Benjamin Dodane
Maxime Aubertin
Loan Queffelec
Lucas Jacob
Matheo Lebaindre
Loic Trenchant
Paul Gestin
Nathanael Pedron
Benjamin Harreau
Lolc Winiarski
GakEtan De Greef
Romain Bruneau
Theo Loury

Lucas Correia
Melvin Queudeville
Amaury Brucher
Thibaud Collaert
Sebastien De Berchem
Benoit Guernic
Pierre Giudicelli
Vincent Delahaye
Yvan Leblond
Gaspard Perrio

Thibaud Lacour

Yves Prigent

Pol Oulhen

Yohann Senechault
Etienne Wiche
Collin Pouradier
Erwan Rouch

Tom Dolle

Anthony Roubhier

Nicolas Feuillard

Kayak Club De Rennes
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien
Albi Kayak Canoe

Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Kayak Club De Rennes

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Kayak Club De Rennes
Cadpa Huningue

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle
Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Canoe Kayak De Vertou
Canoe Kayak Clisson

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Red Star Club Champigny
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny
Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Reims Olympique C.k.

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club De Rennes

Les Alligators - Landerneau
Canoe Kayak Club France
Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Istres Entressen CanoE Kayak
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Montpellier Mediterranee Metropole Ck-uc
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104.35
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106.01
115.02
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137.29
137.88
148.52
172.47
256.3

Abs
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97.36
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104.11
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132.37
137.62
138.49
14411
146.35
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210.01
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220.25
226.87
236.35
241.85
249.09
264.19
27517
276.67
281.67
304.51
313.87
329.23
333.34
334.59
447.06
534.07
725.05
732.42
865.23
1164.2
2210.6

150.73
163.84
230.24
231.62
248.47
280.3
315.88
321.87

74.07
73.72
109.24
133.5
248.95
255.16
220.36
218.07
200.35
24512
203.84
163.54
270.31
21753
306.28
272.84
192.05
261.46
206.87
409.03
438.84
332.11
274.23
360.83
326.36
522.44
250.83
28.58
24454
322.25
237.92

30.67
247.68
273.61
283.67
293.34
376.23
367.81
320.25
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Thibaut Evrard

Dante Bourlet De La Vallee
Romain Huguenin
Alexandre Allemang

Julien Cabanne

Pierre-alain BouchE

Gabriel Herve
Simon Daunis
Alexis Pacholak
Hugo Pidoux
Vincent Reiter

Dyclan Plessis

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion
A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
Cadpa Huningue

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Club Sportif De Meaux

Club Sportif De Meaux
Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
C.k. Audincourtois

Hermes Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club France

C.k. Pont De Roide

104.56+4

108.47+4

110.14+4
125.44+14
159.37+14

157.98+106

108.56
112.47
114.14
139.44
173.37

263.98

Abd
Abd
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

371.42
420.23
441.08
756.89
1180.4

2311.4

373.84
691.4
379.32
757.97
1750.9

3328.7




